
ÅSARNASPELEN 2009  

Åsarna (SWE) 

H21 Relay Classical 3 x 10 km 

Official Results 

FR 27 MAR 2009 
Start Time: 18:00 

Jury Information  Course Information  
ROSENQVIST Lars-Erik 
ILHAMN Henrik 
GÖRANSSON Rogard 
  

Technical Delegate 

Chief of Competition 
AssistantTechnical Delegate 

Assistant TD Nat. 

SWE
SWE
SWE

Name: 
Height Difference (HD): 
Maximum Climb (MC): 
Total Climb (TC): 
Lenght of Lap: 
Number of Laps: 

45 m 
32 m 
324 m 
3.3 km 

  3 

Stafettbanan 10 km 

Rk. Bib 
Leg 

Team Team 
Time 

Behind Leg 
Time 

Team 
Rank 

NOC 
Bib 
Color 

 0.0IFK Mora SK 1:24:03.0   1  2 

27:47.4 
55:36.6   1 

  2 

1:24:03.0 

27:47.4 
27:49.1 
28:26.4   1 

KARLSSON Niklas r  2-1 
ANDREASSON Rikard g  2-2 
ERIKSSON Erik y  2-3 

43.3Hudiksvalls IF 1:24:46.3   2 10 

28:33.9 
56:03.5   2 

  5 

1:24:46.3 

28:33.9 
27:29.6 
28:42.8   2 

LARSSON Peter r 10-1 
RICKARDSSON Daniel g 10-2 
LIND Björn y 10-3 

 1:18.4Åsarna IK 1:25:21.4   3  7 
28:13.9 
57:28.5   5 

  3 

1:25:21.4 

28:13.9 
29:14.6 
27:52.8   3 

PETERSON Teodor r  7-1 
MYHR Magnus g  7-2 
LARSSON Mats y  7-3 

 1:54.2Piteå Elit SK 1:25:57.2   4 11 

27:42.5 
56:39.4   4 

  1 

1:25:57.2 

27:42.5 
28:56.8 
29:17.8   4 

MODIN Jesper r 11-1 
NORBERG Mikael g 11-2 
WESTERLUND Johan y 11-3 

 2:07.6Östersunds SK 1:26:10.6   5  1 

29:27.6 
57:35.7   7 

 11 

1:26:10.6 

29:27.6 
28:08.1 
28:34.8   5 

HAMMARBERG Gunnar r  1-1 
SÖDERHIELM Tiio g  1-2 
OJALA Mikael y  1-3 

 2:18.6Falun/Borlänge SK 1:26:21.6   6  4 

28:14.6 
56:31.1   3 

  4 

1:26:21.6 

28:14.6 
28:16.5 
29:50.4   6 

LÖFSTRÖM Håkan r  4-1 
ÖSTBERG Fredrik g  4-2 
GRÄFNINGS Kalle y  4-3 

 2:47.4Sollefteå SK 1:26:50.4   7  6 

28:34.7 
58:01.1   8 

  6 

1:26:50.4 

28:34.7 
29:26.4 
28:49.2   7 

BRYNTESSON Robin r  6-1 
UUSITALO Fredrik g  6-2 
BYSTRÖM Fredrik y  6-3 
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ÅSARNASPELEN 2009  

Åsarna (SWE) 

H21 Relay Classical 3 x 10 km 

Official Results 

FR 27 MAR 2009 
Start Time: 18:00 

Rk. Bib 
Leg 

Team Team 
Time 

Behind Leg 
Time 

Team 
Rank 

NOC 
Bib 
Color 

 3:22.0IFK Mora SK 1:27:25.0   8  3 

29:15.6 
58:19.8   9 

 10 

1:27:25.0 

29:15.6 
29:04.2 
29:05.2   8 

JOHANSSON Martin r  3-1 
FRISK David g  3-2 
ENGSTRÖM Joakim y  3-3 

 4:02.0Hudiksvalls IF 1:28:05.0   9 17 

28:35.6 
58:31.8  10 

  7 

1:28:05.0 

28:35.6 
29:56.2 
29:33.1   9 

JONSSON Fredrik r 17-1 
JÄRNBERG Anton g 17-2 
BERGSTEN Daniel y 17-3 

 4:21.3Eksjö SOK 1:28:24.3  10 16 

28:49.1 
57:32.7   6 

  8 

1:28:24.3 

28:49.1 
28:43.5 
30:51.6  10 

JOHNSSON Jimmie r 16-1 
KARLSSON Fredrik g 16-2 
BACKLUND Sebastian y 16-3 

 4:28.5IFK Mora SK 1:28:31.5  11 13 

30:06.2 
58:53.5  12 

 16 

1:28:31.5 

30:06.2 
28:47.2 
29:38.0  11 

HALL Gustav r 13-1 
LEIJON Markus g 13-2 
JOHANSSON Adam y 13-3 

 4:34.5Stockviks SF 1:28:37.5  12  9 

30:09.3 
58:55.2  13 

 18 

1:28:37.5 

30:09.3 
28:45.8 
29:42.3  12 

ENGSTRÖM Magnus r  9-1 
SVANEBO Andreas g  9-2 
SVANEBO Anders y  9-3 

 5:24.2Skellefteå SK 1:29:27.2  13  5 

30:07.8 
58:52.2  11 

 17 

1:29:27.2 

30:07.8 
28:44.4 
30:35.0  13 

JONSSON Joakim r  5-1 
LARSSON Tor g  5-2 
OTTOSSON Markus y  5-3 

 5:41.3Östersunds SK 1:29:44.3  14  8 

29:29.4 
58:56.9  14 

 12 

1:29:44.3 

29:29.4 
29:27.4 
30:47.4  14 

SJÖHOLM Anton r  8-1 
THORESSON Jonatan g  8-2 
LUNDSTRÖM Emil y  8-3 

 6:05.7IFK Umeå 1:30:08.7  15 15 

29:31.8 
59:00.4  15 

 13 

1:30:08.7 

29:31.8 
29:28.6 
31:08.2  15 

HÖGBERG Anders r 15-1 
NORUM Robin g 15-2 
ÅKERBLOM-ANDERSSON Robert y 15-3 
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ÅSARNASPELEN 2009  

Åsarna (SWE) 

H21 Relay Classical 3 x 10 km 

Official Results 

FR 27 MAR 2009 
Start Time: 18:00 

Rk. Bib 
Leg 

Team Team 
Time 

Behind Leg 
Time 

Team 
Rank 

NOC 
Bib 
Color 

 8:03.9Åsarna IK 1:32:06.9  16 14 

31:16.0 
1:00:24.8  16 

 20 

1:32:06.9 

31:16.0 
29:08.8 
31:42.0  16 

GUND Björn r 14-1 
LINDBLOM Hampus g 14-2 
HANSSON Markus y 14-3 

 9:08.0Falun/Borlänge SK 1:33:11.0  17 12 

29:57.1 
1:02:00.1  19 

 14 

1:33:11.0 

29:57.1 
32:02.9 
31:10.9  17 

KARLSSON Patrik r 12-1 
STEEN Jonatan g 12-2 
SÄTTER Fredrik y 12-3 

 9:19.1IFK Skövde SK 1:33:22.1  18 18 

30:04.3 
1:00:50.3  17 

 15 

1:33:22.1 

30:04.3 
30:46.0 
32:31.7  18 

JOHANSSON Patrik r 18-1 
MARTINSSON Johan g 18-2 
SVENSSON Emil y 18-3 

10:45.7Skellefteå SK 1:34:48.7  19 21 

31:04.0 
1:01:36.5  18 

 19 

1:34:48.7 

31:04.0 
30:32.4 
33:12.2  19 

NILSSON Klas r 21-1 
SÖDERGREN Anton g 21-2 
BERGLUND Erik y 21-3 

11:28.0OK Landehof 1:35:31.0  20 22 

32:10.6 
1:04:47.7  22 

 23 

1:35:31.0 

32:10.6 
32:37.1 
30:43.3  20 

LINDBLAD Martin r 22-1 
OLANDER Carl g 22-2 
LINDBLAD Anton y 22-3 

14:28.3Åsarna IK 1:38:31.3  21 23 

31:39.7 
1:02:45.4  20 

 22 

1:38:31.3 

31:39.7 
31:05.6 
35:45.9  21 

SVELANDER Markus r 23-1 
OLOFSSON Erik g 23-2 
SVENSSON Anton y 23-3 

14:38.8Vansbro AIK SK 1:38:41.8  22 19 

31:26.2 
1:03:48.9  21 

 21 

1:38:41.8 

31:26.2 
32:22.7 
34:52.8  22 

BRINDBERGS Emil r 19-1 
STEGMAYR Gabriel g 19-2 
BRINDBERGS Elias y 19-3 

Did not finish 
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ÅSARNASPELEN 2009  

Åsarna (SWE) 

H21 Relay Classical 3 x 10 km 

Official Results 

FR 27 MAR 2009 
Start Time: 18:00 

Rk. Bib 
Leg 

Team Team 
Time 

Behind Leg 
Time 

Team 
Rank 

NOC 
Bib 
Color 

NELSON Lars r 20-1 
NÄSVALL Joakim g 20-2 
NÄSLUND Daniel y 20-3 

20 Funäsdalens IF 
29:10.5   9 

LEGEND 

ROSENQVIST Lars-Erik (SWE)   
    

Weather Snow Condition 
Temperatures Participants/Nation 

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP 
- 3 - 3 0   0   0  22  15 

= 

Technical Delegate: 

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified 

Nysnö Soligt   1 
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Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:: 

GÖRANSSON Kristina (SWE)   
    

Technical Delegate: 


